
Attendee List for Alaska School Leadership Institute 2011

Anchorage, Alaska

Participants: 98

Stacey Abraku

Principal

Mountain Village School

PO Box 366

Mountain Village, AK 99632

Phone: 907 591 6295

sabraku@loweryukon.org

Kathrine Ahgeak

Coordinator of Curriculum & Instruction

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, 99723

Phone: 907-852-5311

kathy.ahgeak@nsbsd.org

Gary Baldwin

Superintendent

Lower Kuskokwim School District

Box 305

Bethel, 99559

Phone: 907-543-4912

gary_baldwin@lksd.org

Marlene Beam

Assistant Principal

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, 99723

Phone: 907-852-5311

marlene.beam@nsbsd.org

Andrea Berg

Director of Distance Learning and 

Assessment

Yukon Koyukuk School District

800 East Dimond Blvd

Suite 234

Anchorage, AK 995515

United States

Phone: 9076448590

aberg@yksd.com

Lance Bowie

Superintendent

Yukon Flats School District

P O Box 350

Fort Yukon, 99740

Phone: 907 662 2515

ozelmel@yahoo.com

Kerry Boyd

Superintendent

Yukon Koyukuk School District

4762 Old Airport Way

Fairbanks, Alaska

Phone: 9073749416

kboyd@yksd.com

Peggy Bruno

Teacher-Jimmy Huntington School

Yukon-Koyukuk School District

P.O. Box 110

Huslia, 99746

Phone: 907-829-2220

pbruno@yksd.com

Dawn Buffum

Instructional Leader/ Alaska Gateway 

School District

Alaska Gateway School District

Box 226

Tok, 99780

Phone: 907-883-5151

dawnbuffum@yahoo.com

Richard Carlson

Superintendent, Klawock City School 

District

Klawock City School District

P.O. Box 9

Klawock, 99925

Phone: (907) 755-2917

richard.carlson@klawockschool.com

Frank Cook

Principal/Teacher, Northway

AGSD

PO Box 519

Northway, 99764

Phone: 778-2287

fcook@agsd.us

Jerry Covey

Leadership Consultant

Northwest Arctic Borough School District

PO BOX 51

744 3rd Street

Kotzebue, 99752

Phone: 907 442 3472

jscc@gci.net
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Margaret Cowan

Superintendent

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, 99723

Phone: 907-852-5311

peggy.cowan@nsbsd.org

Nate Crabtree

K-8 Principal

Southwest Region School District

574 Kenny Wren Road

Box 90

Dillingham, 99576

Phone: 9078425287

ncrabtree@swrsd.org

Charlie Crangle

Technical Assistance Coach

EED SSOS

PO Box 1246

Girdwood, AK 99587

United States

Phone: 406-581-4247

ccrangle@gmail.com

Ruth Crow

School Board Meeting

Yukon Flats School District

P O Box 350

Fort Yukon, 99740

Phone: 907 662 2515

ruth.crow@yukonflats.net

Daryl Daugaard

Principal

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, 99723

Phone: 907-852-5311

daryl.daugaard@nsbsd.org

Elizabeth Davis

State System of Support, EED

DEED

801 Est 10th street

suite 200

Juneau, 9801

Phone: 907-465-3758

elizabeth.davis@alaska.gov

Howard Diamond

Superintendent

Yupiit School District

P.O. Box 51190

Akiachak, 99551

Phone: 907-825-3601

hdiamond@yupiit.org

Norman Eck

Superintendent

Northwest Arctic Borough School District

PO BOX 51

744 3rd Street

Kotzebue, 99752

Phone: 907 442 3472

neck@nwarctic.org

Sandra Ehlers

Instructional Support Coordinator

Lower Yukon School District

PO Box 32089

Moutain Village, 99632

Phone: 907-591-2411

sehlers@loweryukon.org

Corey Evans

CAI Specialist District Office

Southwest region schools

PO Box 90

Dillingham, 99576

Phone: 907-842-8218

cevans@swrsd.org

Len Fabich

Technical Assistance Coach

EED

P.O. Box 1331

P.O. Box 1331

Homer, 99603

Phone: 299-2733

lfabich@gmail.com

Audra Finkenbinder

Principal

SWRSD

PO Box 90

Dillingham, 99576

Phone: (907) 441-4671

afinkenbinder@swrsd.org

Diane George

Assistant Superintendent

Yupiit School District

P.O. Box 51190

Akiachak, 99551

Phone: 907-825-3604

dgeorge@yupiit.org

Herman Gerving

Principal

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, 99723

Phone: 907-852-5311

herman.gerving@nsbsd.org

Joshua Gill

Principal

Lower Kuskokwim School District

PO Box 2186

Bethel, AK 99559

United States

Phone: 9075432845

joshua_Gill@lksd.org
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Tom Gobeske

Assistant Instructional Leader Emmonak 

School

Lower Yukon School District

General Delivery

Emmonak, 99581

Phone: (907) 949-1248

tgobeske@yahoo.com

Russell Grant

Tuluksak School Principal

Yupiit School District

P.O. Box 115

Tuluksak, 99679

Phone: 907-695-5601

merenat@hotmail.com

Robert Grimes

Site Administrator

LKSD

PO Box 8087

Tuntutuliak, AK 99680

United States

Phone: 907 256-2415

robert_grimes@lksd.org

Richard Hebhardt

Lead TAC

EED

4920 Hummingbird Lane

Juneau, 99801

Phone: 9077895453

rdhebhardt@hotmail.com

Sandra Hill

AACP/RAPPS Coach

AACP/RAPPS

PO Box 267

2551 Rapids Street

Delta Junction, AK 99737-0267

United States

Phone: 90789551619075895970

shill@wildak.net

Stephanie Hoag

Science Content Coach

SSOS

119 Seward#12

Juneau, 99801

Phone: 907-209-8358

hoags@gci.net

Jim Holien

Principal

Klawock City School District

P.O. Box 9

Klawock, 99925

Phone: (907) 755-2917

jim.holien@klawockschool.com

Jacki Horton

Elementary Teacher, Tetlin

Alaska Gateway

P.O. 277

Tok, AK 99870

United States

Phone: 907 324 2104

jhorton@agsd.us

Ben Howard

Director of Curriculum

BSSD

P.O. Box 225

Unalakleet, 99684

Phone: 907-624-4261

bhoward@bssd.org

Gina Hrinko

Director of Federal and State Programs

Yukon Koyukuk School District

PO Box 54

Huslia, AK 99746

United States

Phone: 9078292220

ghrinko@yksd.com

Larry Johnson

Principal (Manokotak)

SWRSD

P.O. Box 30

Manokotak, 99628-0030

Phone: 907-289-1013

ljohnson@swrsd.org

Sue Johnson

Coordinator of School Improvement

BSSD

P.O. Box 225

Unalakleet, 99684

Phone: 907-624-4261

sjohnson@bssd.org

Carol Kane

Principal Coach

AACP/RAPPS

PO Box 520502

Big Lake, AK 99652

United States

Phone: 907 746-9300

hrkane@gmail.com
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Grant Kashatok

Site Administrator

Lower Kuskokwim School District

General Delivery

Newtok, AK 99559

United States

Phone: 9072372504

Fax: 9072372506

Grant_Kashatok@lksd.org

Platonida Kashatok

Assistant Principal

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, 99723

Phone: 907-852-5311

platonida.kashatok@nsbsd.org

Ronald Keffer

AACP Coach

AACP

189 Island View Court

Homer, 99603

Phone: 907-235-8293

ron.keffer01@gmail.com

Valarie Klein

Akiuk Site Administrator

LKSD

c/o Akiuk Memorial School

General Delivery

Kasigluk, AK 99609

United States

Phone: 907 477-6829

valarie_klein@lksd.org

Erich Kuball

Counselor

Kuspuk School District

PO Box 49

Aniak, 99557

Phone: 907-675-4250

ehkuball@mac.com

Carlton Kuhns

Ass't Superintendent

LKSD

Po box 305

Bethel, 99559

Phone: 907.543.4886

carlton_kuhns@lksd.org

Ryan Landvoy

Evaluator

RGI Corporation

2650 Yakima Valley highway, Suite C

Sunnyside, 98944

Phone: 5098392700

ryan@rgicorporation.com

Gerald Langton

Assistant Superintendent

Yupiit School District

P.O. Box 51190

Akiachak, 99551

Phone: 907-825-3602

glangton@yupiit.org

Kelly Larsen

Evaluator

RGI Corporation

2650 Yakima Valley highway, Suite C

Sunnyside, 98944

Phone: 5098392700

kelly@rgicorporation.com

Vic Lewin

Principal

Yukon Koyukuk School District

po box

Nulato, AK 99746

United States

Phone: 907898

vlewin@yksd.com

Jennifer Litera

Principal

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, 99723

Phone: 907-852-5311

jennifer.litera@nsbsd.org

Angela Love

Education Specialist

EED

801 W 10th St

Suite 200

Juneau, 99811

Phone: (907)465-8689

angela.love@alaska.gov

Scott MacManus

Executive Director

Alaska Gateway School District

Box 226

Tok, 99780

Phone: 907 883 5151

smacmanus@agsd.us

Bob Marshall

Principal Emmonak School

Lower Yukon School District

100 School Road

Emmonak, 99581

Phone: 9079491248

bmarshall@loweryukon.org

Nancy Mason

Principal/Teacher, Allakaket School

Yukon-Koyukuk School District

PO Box 69

Allakaket, 99720

Phone: 907-968-2205

nmason@yksd.com
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Kevin McCalla

Site Administrator, Gladys Jung 

Elementary School

LKSD

PO Box 800

Bethel, AK 99559

United States

Phone: 757-6014

kevin_mccalla@lksd.org

Cody McCanna

Lead Teacher

Southwest Region Schools

PO Box 5042

Koliganek, AK 99576

United States

Phone: 907-596-3444

cmccanna@swrsd.org

Sherry McKenzie

Principal

Yupiit School District

P.O. Box 52049

Akiak, MN 99552

United States

Phone: 907-765-4601

sherry_mckenzie@yahoo.com

Karen Melin

Reading Specialist

EED

801 West 10th Suite 200

Juneau, 99801

Phone: 907-465-2830

kssmelin@sbcglobal.net

Les Morse

Deputy Commissioner

Alaska Dept. of Education & Early 

Development

P.O. Box 110500

Juneau, 99811-0500

Phone: 907-465-8691

les.morse@alaska.gov

Gretchen Murphy

Math Coach SSOS

Yupiit SSOS

3504 Kreb Drive

Fairbanks, AK 99709

United States

Phone: 9077996138

gretmurphy@gmail.com

Lu Anne Nelson

CSS

SSOS

Box 650

Homer, 99603

Phone: 907-299-4514

lanelson@gmail.com

Steve Noonkesser

Director of Instruction & Information 

Systems

Southwest Region Schools

P.O. Box 90

Dillingham, 99576

Phone: (907) 842-8214

snoonkesser@swrsd.org

Judy Norton-Eledge

Technical Coach

Educational Solutions Simplified

16364 Far View Place

16364 Far View Place

Anchorage, 99516

Phone: 907 351-1876

jnorton-eledge@gci.net

AnnMarie O'Brien

Assist. Superintendent

Northwest Arctic Borough School District

PO BOX 51

744 3rd Street

Kotzebue, 99752

Phone: 907 442 3472

aobrien@nwarctic.org

Elizabeth Parady

Assistant Superintendent

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, 99723

Phone: 907-852-5311

lisa.parady@nsbsd.org

S Parker

Teacher/Chevak School

Kashunamiut

P.O. Box 318

Chevak, AK 99563

United States

Phone: 907-858-6120

parker347@hotmail.com

Jeannie Perkins

Principal

Yupiit School District

P.O. Box 51190

Akiachak, MN 99551

United States

Phone: 907-825-3618

jkp5000@yahoo.com

David Piazza

Incoming Superintendent

Southwest Region School District

P.O. Box 90

Dillingham, 99576

Phone: (907) 842-8223

piazzad@swrsd.org

Rob Picou

Superintendent

BSSD

P.O. Box 225

Unalakleet, 99684

Phone: 907-624-4261

rpicou@bssd.org
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Mary Pipal

Director of Federal Programs

LYSD

P.O. Box 32089

Mountain Village, 99632

Phone: 907-591-2411

mpipal@loweryukon.org

Cristina Poage

Director of Special Education and 

Student Support Services

Yukon Koyukuk School District

4762 Old Airport Way

Fairbanks, 99709

Phone: 374-9430

cpoage@yksd.com

Todd Poage

Superintendent

Alaska Gateway

P.O. Box 226

Tok, 99780

Phone: 907-883-5151

tpoage@agsd.us

Texas Raymond

Science Content Coach

EED

19623 Old Cranberry Dr.

Chugiak, 99567

Phone: 907-244-7142

texgail@gmail.com

Meghan Redmond

Lead Teacher: Twin Hills School

Southwest Region School District

PO BOX TWA

Twin Hills, 99576

Phone: 907-525-4215

mredmond@swrsd.org

Aimee Romejin

Counselor

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, 99723

Phone: 907-852-5311

aimee.romejin@nsbsd.org

Linda Saito

Director of Curriculum/Instruction

Northwest Arctic Borough School District

PO BOX 51

744 3rd Street

Kotzebue, 99752

Phone: 907 442 3472

lsaito@nwarctic.org

Darrell Sanborn

Trustee

Yupiit-EED

167 Hidden Springs Road

Roundup, 59072

Phone: 406-947-5061

djsanborn@midrivers.com

Jerry Schoenberger

Director

ACC

210 Ferry Way

Juneau, AK 99801

United States

Phone: 907-586-6806

jerrys@serrc.org

Cheryl Schweigert

Director of Special Education

Northwest Arctic Borough School District

PO BOX 51

744 3rd Street

Kotzebue, 99752

Phone: 907 442 3472

Cschweigert@nwarctic.org

Christopher Simon

Principal

Yukon Koyukuk School District

PO Box 54

Huslia, AK 99746

United States

Phone: 9078292220

csimon@yksd.com

Molli Sipe

Lead TAC

EED/ Yupiit SSOS

PO Box 81550

Fairbanks, 99708

Phone: 907-374-5054

msipe@acsalaska.net

Riki Sipe

Reading Coach

SSOS

P O Box 74711

Fairbanks, AK

Phone: 907-479-6220

s_riki@msn.com

Al Smith

Evaluator

RGI Corporation

2650 Yakima Valley highway, Suite C

Sunnyside, 98944

Phone: 5098392700

asac@comcast.net

Lyle Sparrowgrove

LTAC

LYSD

3007 Barker Street

Sitka, 99835

Phone: 907-738-3810

bew2@ptialaska.net
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Timothy Stathis

Director of Curriculum & Instruction

Yukon Flats

123 Hill Street

P.O. Box 350

Fort Yukon, 99740

Phone: 9076622515

tim.stathis@yukonflats.net

Arlie Swett

Reading Coach

EED/SSOS

106 West MorningGlory Drive

Pagosa Springs, CO 81147

United States

Phone: 907.830.6030

arlie.swett@gmail.com

LeeAnn Tyree

Director of Federal and State Programs

Northwest Arctic Borough School District

PO BOX 51

744 3rd Street

Kotzebue, 99752

Phone: 907 442 3472

ltyree@nwarctic.org

Ray Vining

Content Coach

State System of Support

PO Box 593

Sterling, 99672

Phone: 907 539 1841

rdvining@gmail.com

Dan Walker

LTAC,  SSOS

State System of Support

po box112

Seward, 99664

Phone: 907 224-3848

dlwalker@gci.net

Daniel Walker

Ass't Superintendent

LKSD

PO Box 305

1004 Ron Edwards Way

Bethel, 99559

Phone: 907-543-4858

daniel_walker@lksd.org

Scott Warren

Principal

NWABSD

190 Casanoff St

Kiana, AK

Phone: 99749

swarren@kiana.nwarctic.org

Carl White

Coordinator of School Improvement

BSSD

P.O. Box 225

Unalakleet, 99684

Phone: 907-624-4261

cwhite@bssd.org

Harry White

Dir Curriculum, Instruction and School 

Improvement

Yukon Koyukuk School District

YKSD

4762 Old Airport Way

Fairbanks, 99709

Phone: 907-374-9400

hwhite@yksd.com

Gregg Wilbanks

Principal

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, 99723

Phone: 907-852-5311

gregg.wilbanks@nsbsd.org

Lynn Williams

DEED Coach- Math

DEED

9253 Gee Street

Juneau, AK

Phone: 907-500-2241

lvwms99801@gmail.com

Bjørn Wolter

State Science Content Specialist

Department of Education & Early 

Development

801 W. 10th Street, Suite 200

P.O. Box 110500

Juneau, 99811-0500

Phone: 907.465.6542

bjorn.wolter@alaska.gov

LeAnn Young

Principal/Teacher

Alaska Gateway School District

PO Box 454

Tok, Alaska

Phone: 907-883-2591

lyoung@agsd.us
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